WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

e Chris Procopio, Head Coach
¢ Nathan Guinta, Volunteer

Players (17)

HOME NUMBER
3
2
4
20
1
12
14
10
6
16
7
22
15
5
9
17
18

NAME

Jad Abdelgader
Brayden Carvel
Jeremy Clifton
Seth Dickerson
Carter Duell
Brayden Fougnier
Austin Glowacki
Frank Groth
Benjamin Jessen
Jordan Kaltenborn
Colton Keller
Caden McCarthy
Matthew Stemkoski
Colin Straub
Cadigan Tyszka
Harrison Walker
Andrew Wrobleski

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

POSITION GRADE
INF/P 11
INF/P 12
INF/P 11
P/OF 12
INF/P 11
OF/P 12
INF/P 12
INF/P 11
INF/P 11
C 11
C, OF 12
P/1B 12
P/OF 12
OF/P 12
C 12
INF/P 11
OF 12
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